

2025 GREATER ROCHESTER CHAMBER MWBEAWARD HONOREES

To propel an environment of equitable economic growth and empowerment, Greater Rochester Chamber proudly presents its 2nd annual Greater Rochester Chamber MWBE Awards, in partnership with Insero Advisors, LLC.

The Greater Rochester Chamber MWBE Awards celebrate the remarkable achievements of our region's fastest-growing minority- and women-owned business enterprises (MWBEs), highlighting their courageous journeys and ongoing success stories. Representing a combined annual revenue of over \$400 million and thousands of employees, the 2025 Greater Rochester Chamber MWBE Awards honorees, listed alphabetically, are as follows:

- AAC Contracting LLC
- All New York Process Servers Inc.
- AP Safety and Security Corp
- Architectura PC
- Break the Ice Media, Inc. dba Travel Alliance Partnership
- Broccolo Lawn & Landscape
- Brockport Research Institute (BRI Consultancy, LLC)
- Butler/Till
- Caring and Sharing Child Care Center, Inc.
- Compliance Connection Inc. dba Rogers Enterprises Construction Safety & Quality Consultation
- D2 Media Team LLC
- Design Space Studios
- Dixon Schwabl + Company
- Effortlessly Healthy
- Farmhouse Table, LLC
- Flanagan Mills Insurance Agency, LLC
- Fusion Digital
- GP Flooring Solutions
- H2H Facility Services Inc.
- Helen + Gertrude
- Highland Planning
- Image360 Rochester
- Indoor Air Technologies, Inc.
- Indotronix Avani Inc.

- INEX Architecture P.C.
- Info Advantage
- Joe Bean Coffee LLC
- Joseph C. Lu Engineering, PC dba Lu Engineers
- JR Language Translation Services Inc.
- Linden Digital Marketing
- Marsherall Partners LLC
- Med-Scribe, Inc.
- MedTec InterLinx, LLC dba Scale Technology Solutions
- Midnight Janitorial Inc.
- On The Move Contracting Services
- One Stop Janitorial and Office Supply
- Rivas Roofing & Exteriors LLC
- Rochester Specialty Contractors, Inc
- Shock for Life
- Stacy K Floral
- SYNACT, Inc.
- The Indie Queens
 - Think Out
 - Third Eye Network
 - Thorley Wealth Management
 - Toggle Communications
 - Turn Key Creative, Inc. dba Intent
 - Upstate Interiors LLC
 - USC Builds
 - Vargas Associates

The 2025 MWBE Award honoree companies are listed alphabetically. For more information, contact Greater Rochester Chamber Events Director Susan George at Susan.George@GreaterRochesterChamber.com.

